Faculty of Social Sciences and Law
	Curriculum Committee dates
	Deadline for Proposal to be approved by Faculty and submitted to AQPO/UPMS
	Academic Quality and Standards Committee Date
	University Education Committee Date

	Wednesday 11th October 2023
	Friday 20th October 2023
	Thursday 2nd November 2023
	Wednesday 29th November 2023

	Wednesday 15th November 2023
	
Friday 24th November 2023
	
Thursday 7th December 2023
	
Wednesday 17th January 2024

	

	Wednesday 6th December 2023
	

Friday 19th January 2024
	

Thursday 1st February 2024
	

Wednesday 6th March 2024

	Wednesday 13th December 2023
	
	
	

	Wednesday 24th January 2024
	

Friday 1st March 2024
	

Thursday 14th March 2024
	

Wednesday 24th April 2024

	Wednesday 28th February 2024
	
	
	

	Wednesday 10th April 2024
	Friday 12th April 2024
	Thursday 25th April 2024
	Wednesday 22nd May 2024

	Wednesday 15th May 2024
	Friday 24th May 2024
	Thursday 6th June 2024
	Wednesday 19th June 2024



